
 
Oakdale High School  

Mustangs 
739 West “G” Street Oakdale, CA 95361 

P: (209)848-71002   F: (209)848-5841 

 

2026 Boys Volleyball Schedule 
Non-League Games 

Day Date  Opponent  Location                    Time(s) JV/Varsity Depart 

Mon. 2/16/26 Foundation: Beyer Modesto 6:00 p.m.  

Thurs. 2/19/26 Scrimmage: Turlock Oakdale 5:00/6:00 p.m.  

Fri. 2/20/26 Davis Oakdale 5:00/6:00 p.m.  

Tues. 2/24/26 Pacheco Los Banos 5:00/6:00 p.m. 3:00 p.m. 

Wed.  2/25/26 Riverbank Oakdale 6:00 p.m.  

Fri. 2/27/26 Lodi Oakdale 5:00/6:00 p.m.  

Mon. 3/2/26 Escalon Oakdale 5:00/6:00 p.m.  

Wed. 3/4/26 Waterford Waterford 5:00/6:00 p.m. 3:45 p.m. 

Fri. 3/6/26 Ripon Oakdale 5:00/6:00 p.m.  

Wed. 3/11/26 Big Valley Modesto 5:00/6:00 p.m. 3:45 p.m. 

Fri-Sat 3/13 - 3/14/26 Golden Valley Tourney (V) Merced TBD  

Sat. 3/14/26 Stockton Tourney (JV) Stockton TBD  

Wed. 3/18/26 Gregori Modesto 5:00/6:00 p.m. 3:30 p.m. 

Fri. 3/20/26 Enochs Oakdale 5:00/6:00 p.m.  

Sat. 3/28/26 Stockton Tourney (V) Stockton TBD  
 

Valley Oak League Play 
Day Date  Opponent  Location                    Time(s) Depart 

Mon. 3/9/26 Patterson Patterson 5:00/6:00 p.m. 3:20 p.m. 

Wed. 3/11/26 BYE    

Wed. 3/12/26 East Union Oakdale 5:00/6:00 p.m.  

Mon. 3/16/26 Central Catholic Oakdale 5:00/6:00 p.m.  

Mon. 3/23/26 Sierra Manteca 5:00/6:00 p.m. 3:30 p.m. 

Wed. 3/25/26 Mountain House Mountain House 5:00/6:00 p.m. 3:15 p.m. 

Mon. 3/30/26 Manteca Oakdale 5:00/6:00 p.m.  

Wed. 4/1/26 Patterson Oakdale 5:00/6:00 p.m.  

Wed. 4/8/26 BYE    

Fri. 4/10/26 Central Catholic Modesto 5:00/6:00 p.m. 4:30 p.m. 

Mon. 4/13/26 East Union Manteca 5:00/6:00 p.m. 3:30 p.m. 

Wed. 4/15/26 Sierra Oakdale 5:00/6:00 p.m.  

Mon. 4/20/26 Mountain House Oakdale 5:00/6:00 p.m.  

Wed. 4/22/26 Manteca Manteca 5:00/6:00 p.m. 3:30 p.m. 

 4/29 - 5/2 Playoffs TBD TBD  

   *BOLD denotes home games.​ ​          

     Varsity Coach: Kelly Nasrawi​        ​JV Coach: Stacy Graham & Kelly Nasrawi​
     Varsity Assistant: Stacy Graham 


